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WHEREAS, the Stanislaus County Auditor-Controller has requested a budget for Reclamation
District 2091 annually,

"RESOLUTION

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Board of Trustees of Reclamation District 2091,
that the Board accepts and approves the attached Budget for the Fiscal Year starting July 1, 2007 and
ending June 30, 2008.

The foregoing resolution was passed and adopted this 18th day of January, 2007, by the following
Vote:

AYES: Trustees: Wendel Trinkler Jr., Aaren Trott, Daniel R. Lamb

NQES: Trustees: None.

Daniel R. L"am% Secretﬁ’y\J




RECLAMATION DISTRICT 2091
Budget FY Ending 6/30/2008

Revenue

Local Propertly taxes

Interest

Home owners Property Tax Relief
Other Revenue

Total Revenue

Expenses
Office Supplies

Property Tax Admin Costs
Gomes Lake Maintenance
Insurance

Levee Maintenance
Permits

Professional Fees

Total Expenses

Excess of Revenue over Expenses

4300

50
150

4550

$110
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